
C.A.H. AVILES 7 BILLAR DEP. GIJON 1

1º 100 9 11,111 51 13 9 1,444 5

2º 69 30 2,300 8 37 30 1,233 6

3º 42 30 1,400 7 42 30 1,400 7

4º 46 30 1,533 8 21 30 0,700 3

257 99 2,596 113 99 1,141

C.A. OVIEDO 4 4

1º 85 30 2,833 10 82 30 2,733 22

2º 63 29 2,172 11 100 29 3,448 15

3º 44 30 1,467 12 25 30 0,833 6

4º 26 30 0,867 3 35 30 1,167 6

218 119 1,832 242 119 2,034

ESCUELA BILLAR "2" 0 ESCUELA BILLAR "1" 8

1º 52 23 2,261 7 100 23 4,348 22

2º 32 26 1,231 8 100 26 3,846 34

3º 40 30 1,333 7 49 30 1,633 8

4º 30 30 1,000 7 41 30 1,367 8

154 109 1,413 290 109 2,661

Marcos Moro

Antonio Menéndez

José M. Tamargo

Ivan Testón

Orlando Vázquez

Angel Martínez

José M. Pereda

Bernardo Gutierresz

Jesús Peñalver

Fernando Sanz

Juan C. Menéndez

Antonio R. Mesa

Jorge Varela
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Juan L. García

Juan Rafael López

Juna L. González

Avelino Aller

Manuel Chaveli

Angel Navas

Braulio Iglesias

Javier García

Carlos Isla



J. G. E. P. Caramb. Ent. Prom.     Parciales Ptos.

1º ESCUELA BILLAR "1" 5 5 0 0 1474 546 2,700 36 10
2º ESCUELA BILLAR "2" 5 4 0 1 1047 567 1,847 26 8
3º C.A.H. AVILES 5 2 1 2 1214 506 2,399 21 5
4º R.G.C.C. 5 1 2 2 988 563 1,755 16 4
5º BILLAR DEP. GIJON 5 1 0 4 887 579 1,532 15 2
6º C.A. OVIEDO 5 0 1 4 916 573 1,599 6 1

6526 3334 1,957

B.Deport. Esc. "1" Esc. "2"

0x8 2x6
7x1

2x6 2x6

0x8
6x2

PROXIMA JORNADA 09 de Marzo de 2018

BILLAR DEP. GIJON = R.G.C.C.

ESCUELA BILLAR "2" = C.A. OVIEDO

C.A.H. AVILES = ESCUELA BILLAR "1"

TEMPORADA 2017 - 18

6x2

Avilés
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J. G. E. P. Car. Ent. P.Gral P.Part S.M Ptos

1º Antonio R. Mesa Esc. Gijón "1" 5 5 0 0 494 128 3,859 4,762 34 10
2º Javier García Torre Esc. Gijón "1" 5 5 0 0 332 150 2,213 2,733 11 10
3º José Ruiz C.A.H. Avilés 5 4 0 1 497 61 8,148 11,111 51 8
4º Jesús Peñalver Esc. Gijón "1" 5 4 0 1 428 118 3,627 4,347 22 8
5º Braulio Iglesias Esc. Gijón "1" 5 4 0 1 220 150 1,467 1,700 8 8
6º Antonio Menéndez R.G.C.C. 4 3 0 1 335 110 3,045 3,445 15 6
7º José Mª Pereda Esc. Gijón "2" 4 3 0 1 215 116 1,853 2,633 13 6
8º Angel Navas Esc. Gijón "2" 4 3 0 1 205 120 1,708 2,433 10 6
9º Marcos Moro R.G.C.C. 5 2 0 3 340 123 2,764 4,000 22 4
10º Jesús Arribas C.A.H. Avilés 4 2 0 2 285 115 2,478 2,880 17 4
11º Juan Rafael López Billar Deport. 4 2 0 2 215 99 2,172 2,633 12 4
12º Jorge Varela Esc. Gijón "2" 5 2 0 3 292 138 2,116 2,867 16 4
13º Manuel Moran Esc. Gijón "2" 2 2 0 0 100 60 1,667 2,100 8 4
14º Juan Luis García Billar Deport. 5 2 0 3 202 150 1,347 1,866 9 4
15º José Luis Ordieres R.G.C.C. 4 2 0 2 145 120 1,208 1,366 10 4
16º Juan Carlos Menéndez C.A.H. Avilés 5 2 0 3 154 150 1,027 1,533 8 4
17º Fernando Sanz C.A.H. Avilés 4 1 1 2 221 120 1,842 2,666 19 3
18º Orlando Vázquez Billar Deport. 2 1 1 0 101 60 1,683 1,400 9 3
19º Alberto Pailos Esc. Gijón "2" 1 1 0 0 100 13 7,692 32 2
20º Bernardo Gutierrez C.A. Oviedo 5 1 0 4 311 128 2,430 2,963 16 2
21º Manuel M. Chaveli C.A. Oviedo 5 1 0 4 239 150 1,593 1,900 15 2
22º José Román Castro Billar Deport. 4 1 0 3 191 120 1,592 2,233 14 2
23º Mario Guglielmetti Billar Deport. 4 1 0 3 157 120 1,308 1,666 10 2
24º Carlos Isla C.A. Oviedo 4 1 0 3 148 120 1,233 2,033 6 2
25º Rubén Blanco Esc. Gijón "2" 2 1 0 1 71 60 1,183 1,300 6 2
26º Ivan Testón R.G.C.C. 1 1 0 0 35 30 1,167 6 2
27º Juan Luis González Esc. Gijón "2" 2 1 0 1 64 60 1,067 1,133 7 2
28º José Mª Rozada C.A.H. Avilés 1 1 0 0 25 30 0,833 8 2
29º Avelino Aller C.A. Oviedo 4 0 0 4 185 115 1,609 2,172 11 0
30º José A. Munarriz C.A.H. Avilés 1 0 0 1 32 30 1,067 3 0
31º Luis Hevia R.G.C.C. 1 0 0 1 27 30 0,900 6 0
32º José Manuel Tamargo R.G.C.C. 4 0 0 4 86 120 0,717 0,866 6 0
331 Angel Martínez Billar Deport. 1 0 0 1 21 30 0,700 3 0
34º Javier Sancho R.G.C.C. 1 0 0 1 20 30 0,667 5 0
35º Miguel Aparicio C.A. Oviedo 1 0 0 1 18 30 0,600 4 0
36º Guillermo González C.A. Oviedo 1 0 0 1 15 30 0,500 3 0

6526 3334 1,957
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